
WEEK DATE TIME WORKSHOP & BOOKING LINK LOCATION

1
Tue 27th Feb 10.30am - 12pm Being Productive Bedford Park

Wed 28th Feb 10.30am - 12pm Working With Others in a Team Bedford Park

2
Tue 5th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Thinking Critically Bedford Park

Wed 6th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Giving, Receiving & Asking for Feedback Bedford Park

3
Tue 12th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Building Professional Relationships and

Connections Bedford Park

Wed 13th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Worplace Culture and Integration (Online) Online

4

Tue 19th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Dealing With Conflict Tonsley

Wed 20th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Building Resilience and Practicing
Mindfulness Bedford Park

5
Tue 26th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Working With Others in a Team Tonsley

Wed 27th Mar 10.30am - 12pm Making Effective Decisions  (Online) Online

6 Wed 3rd Apr 10.30am - 12pm Thinking Critically (Online) Online

Break

Wed 10th Apr 9.30am
-12.30pm

Self Confidence Coaching Workshop
Intensive Bedford Park

Wed 17th Apr 9.30am
-12.30pm The Ultimate Team Member Masterclass Bedford Park

Event Schedule Semester 1, 2024

1

https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2021792
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2033620
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2028067
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029497
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029499
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029499
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029503
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029505
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029501
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029501
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029506
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035748
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035748
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035748
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2037864
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2037870
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2037870
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2037872


WEEK DATE TIME WORKSHOP & BOOKING LINK LOCATION

7

Tue 23rd Apr 10.30am - 12pm Problem Solving (Online) Online

Thu 24th April 10.30am - 12pm Building Professional Relationships and
Connections Tonsley

8
Tue 30th Apr 10.30am - 12pm Giving, Receiving & Asking for

Feedback Sturt

Wed 1st May 10.30am - 12pm Being Productive (Online) Online

9

Tue 7th May 10.30am - 12pm Making Effective Decisions Bedford Park

Wed 8th May 10.30am - 12pm Dealing With Conflict (Online) Online

Thu 9th May 10.30am - 12pm Workplace Culture and Integration Sturt

10 Tue 14th May 1pm - 2.30pm Building Resilience and Practicing
Mindfulness Bedford Park

Wed 15th May 10.30am - 12pm Thinking Critically Bedford Park 

11 Thu 23rd May 10.30am - 12pm Giving, Receiving & Asking for
Feedback FMC

12
Wed 29th May 10.30am - 12pm Making Effective Decisions FMC

Thu 30th May 10.30am - 12pm Problem Solving Tonsley

13
Tue 4th June 10.30am - 12pm Being Productive Sturt

Thu 6th June 10.30am - 12pm Dealing with Conflict FMC

14 Tue 11th June 10.30am - 12pm Working With Others in a Team (online) Online

Break Wed 10th July 9am - 4pm Horizon 2024 Leadership Summit Bedford Park 

2

Event Schedule Semester 2, 2024

https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029498
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035737
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035737
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035730
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035730
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2037867
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2028066
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2037868
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035744
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029502
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2029502
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2028067
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035732
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035732
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035728
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035734
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2028063
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2028063
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035740
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2035741
https://careerhub.flinders.edu.au/students/events/detail/2040083

